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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2017
Niš, 29 - 30/7/2017

Disciplina 19 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
30/07/2017 - 19:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. ZIVKOVIC Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 4:30.56 538
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.94 34.62 250m: 2:46.26 33.53 350m: 3:55.95 34.71

100m: 1:03.32 33.54 200m: 2:12.73 34.79 300m: 3:21.24 34.98 400m: 4:30.56 34.61

2. CULUM Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:31.29 533
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.23 34.14 250m: 2:47.03 35.12 350m: 3:58.28 35.69

100m: 1:03.09 33.07 200m: 2:11.91 34.68 300m: 3:22.59 35.56 400m: 4:31.29 33.01

3. NINKOV Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:36.37 504
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:44.77 35.22 250m: 2:55.47 34.93 350m: 4:04.87 33.94

100m: 1:09.55 36.03 200m: 2:20.54 35.77 300m: 3:30.93 35.46 400m: 4:36.37 31.50

4. KATIC Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:36.98 501
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:42.29 35.00 250m: 2:53.61 35.17 350m: 4:04.02 34.45

100m: 1:07.29 35.21 200m: 2:18.44 36.15 300m: 3:29.57 35.96 400m: 4:36.98 32.96

5. GASIC Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:39.54 487
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.64 35.93 250m: 2:54.45 35.94 350m: 4:06.20 35.72

100m: 1:06.71 35.00 200m: 2:18.51 35.87 300m: 3:30.48 36.03 400m: 4:39.54 33.34

6. POPADIC Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:39.72 486
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:41.23 35.64 250m: 2:53.15 36.05 350m: 4:05.43 35.99

100m: 1:05.59 34.73 200m: 2:17.10 35.87 300m: 3:29.44 36.29 400m: 4:39.72 34.29

7. BANJANIN Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:43.57 467
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.89 36.13 250m: 2:57.45 36.40 350m: 4:09.83 36.16

100m: 1:08.76 36.28 200m: 2:21.05 36.16 300m: 3:33.67 36.22 400m: 4:43.57 33.74

8. TIMARAC Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:45.28 459
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:44.41 36.61 250m: 2:58.35 37.04 350m: 4:11.65 36.32

100m: 1:07.80 35.43 200m: 2:21.31 36.90 300m: 3:35.33 36.98 400m: 4:45.28 33.63

9. GENCEL Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:45.67 457
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:44.44 36.40 250m: 2:58.56 37.03 350m: 4:11.87 36.29

100m: 1:08.04 36.03 200m: 2:21.53 37.09 300m: 3:35.58 37.02 400m: 4:45.67 33.80

10. BANJAC Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:49.38 439
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:46.74 36.74 250m: 2:59.77 36.52 350m: 4:13.94 36.98

100m: 1:10.00 36.28 200m: 2:23.25 36.51 300m: 3:36.96 37.19 400m: 4:49.38 35.44

11. BEGOVIC Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:49.98 437
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.96 38.17 250m: 3:00.69 37.71 350m: 4:15.30 37.18

100m: 1:07.79 35.55 200m: 2:22.98 37.02 300m: 3:38.12 37.43 400m: 4:49.98 34.68

12. LEKIC Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 4:50.76 433
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:43.20 36.33 250m: 2:57.50 37.11 350m: 4:14.15 38.58

100m: 1:06.87 35.99 200m: 2:20.39 37.19 300m: 3:35.57 38.07 400m: 4:50.76 36.61

13. KEVRESAN Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 4:53.07 423
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:48.07 37.70 250m: 3:02.90 36.86 350m: 4:17.72 37.33

100m: 1:10.37 37.01 200m: 2:26.04 37.97 300m: 3:40.39 37.49 400m: 4:53.07 35.35

14. STOJMENOVIC Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:53.56 421
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:46.09 37.71 250m: 3:01.82 37.74 350m: 4:17.80 37.05

100m: 1:08.38 36.35 200m: 2:24.08 37.99 300m: 3:40.75 38.93 400m: 4:53.56 35.76

15. GLUSAC Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4:53.96 419
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.68 37.40 300m: 3:41.99 1:16.08

100m: 1:10.28 36.99 200m: 2:25.91 38.23 400m: 4:53.96 1:11.97

16. RODIC N. Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:54.07 419
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:47.37 37.45 250m: 3:03.08 37.75 350m: 4:17.81 37.01

100m: 1:09.92 36.60 200m: 2:25.33 37.96 300m: 3:40.80 37.72 400m: 4:54.07 36.26

17. KOVACEVIC Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:58.08 402
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:50.42 37.67 250m: 3:06.04 37.91 350m: 4:21.97 38.07

100m: 1:12.75 37.67 200m: 2:28.13 37.71 300m: 3:43.90 37.86 400m: 4:58.08 36.11
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18. SAMARDZIJA Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:58.29 401
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:47.73 38.20 250m: 3:04.53 38.50 350m: 4:20.90 38.26

100m: 1:09.53 36.47 200m: 2:26.03 38.30 300m: 3:42.64 38.11 400m: 4:58.29 37.39

19. FILIPOVIC Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 4:59.11 398
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.31 37.99 250m: 3:06.54 38.33 350m: 4:23.18 37.81

100m: 1:11.32 37.87 200m: 2:28.21 38.90 300m: 3:45.37 38.83 400m: 4:59.11 35.93

20. MILUTINOVIC Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:59.56 396
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.61 39.06 250m: 3:06.93 38.95 350m: 4:23.36 37.51

100m: 1:10.55 37.41 200m: 2:27.98 38.37 300m: 3:45.85 38.92 400m: 4:59.56 36.20

21. RASKOVIC Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:00.52 392
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:48.09 38.63 250m: 3:05.85 39.17 350m: 4:22.69 38.24

100m: 1:09.46 36.81 200m: 2:26.68 38.59 300m: 3:44.45 38.60 400m: 5:00.52 37.83

22. SVRAKA Veljko 04 Nbg011 5:01.63 388
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:48.90 38.28 250m: 3:05.77 38.09 350m: 4:23.56 38.95

100m: 1:10.62 38.15 200m: 2:27.68 38.78 300m: 3:44.61 38.84 400m: 5:01.63 38.07

23. DULAC Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:02.11 386
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:50.43 38.98 250m: 3:08.77 39.36 350m: 4:25.47 38.81

100m: 1:11.45 37.45 200m: 2:29.41 38.98 300m: 3:46.66 37.89 400m: 5:02.11 36.64

24. REPAS Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:06.13 371
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:50.72 38.83 250m: 3:09.11 39.01 350m: 4:27.40 38.47

100m: 1:11.89 38.51 200m: 2:30.10 39.38 300m: 3:48.93 39.82 400m: 5:06.13 38.73

25. KRSMANOVIC Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 5:06.40 370
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:51.02 39.78 250m: 3:11.13 40.16 350m: 4:30.12 38.76

100m: 1:11.24 38.35 200m: 2:30.97 39.95 300m: 3:51.36 40.23 400m: 5:06.40 36.28

26. BOROJEVIC Djordje 04 Pk Poseidopn Paracin 5:06.78 369
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:49.36 39.31 250m: 3:08.98 40.33 350m: 4:29.36 40.54

100m: 1:10.05 37.52 200m: 2:28.65 39.29 300m: 3:48.82 39.84 400m: 5:06.78 37.42

27. MURATI Damir 03 PK Obilic 5:08.64 362
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:50.64 39.34 250m: 3:12.40 40.62 350m: 4:32.01 38.83

100m: 1:11.30 38.47 200m: 2:31.78 41.14 300m: 3:53.18 40.78 400m: 5:08.64 36.63

28. POPOVIC Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:09.50 359
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:52.83 39.91 250m: 3:13.76 39.33 350m: 4:33.87 40.36

100m: 1:12.92 39.15 200m: 2:34.43 41.60 300m: 3:53.51 39.75 400m: 5:09.50 35.63

29. ALEKSIC Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:11.00 354
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:52.91 39.63 250m: 3:15.07 41.28 350m: 4:35.75 39.59

100m: 1:13.28 39.03 200m: 2:33.79 40.88 300m: 3:56.16 41.09 400m: 5:11.00 35.25

30. BRANKOVIC Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:11.07 354
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:53.47 39.79 250m: 3:15.00 40.99 350m: 4:34.26 38.52

100m: 1:13.68 38.51 200m: 2:34.01 40.54 300m: 3:55.74 40.74 400m: 5:11.07 36.81

31. LAZAREVIĆ Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:11.27 353
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:51.94 39.25 250m: 3:12.43 40.36 350m: 4:32.94 40.05

100m: 1:12.69 38.97 200m: 2:32.07 40.13 300m: 3:52.89 40.46 400m: 5:11.27 38.33

32. STOJANOVIC Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:11.53 352
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:54.23 39.91 250m: 3:15.42 40.31 350m: 4:34.07 38.72

100m: 1:14.32 39.68 200m: 2:35.11 40.88 300m: 3:55.35 39.93 400m: 5:11.53 37.46

33. ILIJIC Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:14.33 343
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:54.28 39.79 250m: 3:15.16 40.28 350m: 4:35.52 39.80

100m: 1:14.49 39.52 200m: 2:34.88 40.60 300m: 3:55.72 40.56 400m: 5:14.33 38.81

34. LILIC Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:16.18 337
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:54.20 41.19 250m: 3:16.61 40.89 350m: 4:38.32 40.39

100m: 1:13.01 39.24 200m: 2:35.72 41.52 300m: 3:57.93 41.32 400m: 5:16.18 37.86

35. ZDERO Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:17.22 333
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:58.97 41.30 250m: 3:20.19 40.24 350m: 4:39.88 39.36

100m: 1:17.67 41.72 200m: 2:39.95 40.98 300m: 4:00.52 40.33 400m: 5:17.22 37.34
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36. MILENKOVIC Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 5:18.44 330
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:54.89 40.98 250m: 3:17.13 41.28 350m: 4:39.65 41.75

100m: 1:13.91 40.47 200m: 2:35.85 40.96 300m: 3:57.90 40.77 400m: 5:18.44 38.79

37. RADOJKO Minja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:18.52 329
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.49 41.88 250m: 3:19.53 42.11 350m: 4:40.45 39.21

100m: 1:13.61 39.87 200m: 2:37.42 41.93 300m: 4:01.24 41.71 400m: 5:18.52 38.07

38. DJORDJEVIC Matija 03 Pk Poseidopn Paracin 5:18.92 328
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:54.05 40.78 250m: 3:17.89 42.70 350m: 4:39.09 39.73

100m: 1:13.27 39.17 200m: 2:35.19 41.14 300m: 3:59.36 41.47 400m: 5:18.92 39.83

39. GRUJCIC Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:19.21 327
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:56.30 41.80 250m: 3:18.64 40.39 350m: 4:41.44 41.11

100m: 1:14.50 39.68 200m: 2:38.25 41.95 300m: 4:00.33 41.69 400m: 5:19.21 37.77

40. POPOVIC Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.09 316
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:57.94 42.25 250m: 3:21.56 41.96 350m: 4:44.63 40.70

100m: 1:15.69 40.09 200m: 2:39.60 41.66 300m: 4:03.93 42.37 400m: 5:23.09 38.46

41. CIRKOVIC Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:23.43 315
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 2:01.42 43.55 250m: 3:23.79 39.88 350m: 4:47.49 41.39

100m: 1:17.87 42.55 200m: 2:43.91 42.49 300m: 4:06.10 42.31 400m: 5:23.43 35.94

42. KLADAR Mateja 04 Nbg011 5:23.76 314
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:57.23 41.61 250m: 3:20.86 41.86 350m: 4:44.64 41.80

100m: 1:15.62 40.35 200m: 2:39.00 41.77 300m: 4:02.84 41.98 400m: 5:23.76 39.12

43. PLACKOV Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:25.03 310
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:57.85 43.43 250m: 3:22.10 42.47 350m: 4:44.70 40.83

100m: 1:14.42 41.00 200m: 2:39.63 41.78 300m: 4:03.87 41.77 400m: 5:25.03 40.33

44. STOJANOV Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:25.09 310
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:53.63 40.52 250m: 3:17.11 42.50 350m: 4:43.36 43.31

100m: 1:13.11 38.23 200m: 2:34.61 40.98 300m: 4:00.05 42.94 400m: 5:25.09 41.73

45. RADANOVIC Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:25.66 308
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:59.26 41.27 250m: 3:21.48 40.92 350m: 4:45.28 41.57

100m: 1:17.99 41.80 200m: 2:40.56 41.30 300m: 4:03.71 42.23 400m: 5:25.66 40.38

46. BABIC Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:26.43 306
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:57.79 41.68 250m: 3:22.39 42.30 350m: 4:46.63 41.40

100m: 1:16.11 40.61 200m: 2:40.09 42.30 300m: 4:05.23 42.84 400m: 5:26.43 39.80

47. VLAJIC Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:27.16 304
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:58.09 41.90 250m: 3:23.18 43.08 350m: 4:47.86 42.72

100m: 1:16.19 40.36 200m: 2:40.10 42.01 300m: 4:05.14 41.96 400m: 5:27.16 39.30

48. LOPICIC Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 5:27.51 303
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:58.32 41.96 250m: 3:22.00 42.14 350m: 4:46.89 42.47

100m: 1:16.36 40.50 200m: 2:39.86 41.54 300m: 4:04.42 42.42 400m: 5:27.51 40.62

49. STEVANOVIC Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 5:27.61 303
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.80 42.24 250m: 3:25.68 42.70 350m: 4:49.10 41.75

100m: 1:17.56 41.70 200m: 2:42.98 43.18 300m: 4:07.35 41.67 400m: 5:27.61 38.51

50. JOCIC Veljko 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 5:28.98 299
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:59.91 42.64 250m: 3:25.38 42.41 350m: 4:50.39 42.87

100m: 1:17.27 41.24 200m: 2:42.97 43.06 300m: 4:07.52 42.14 400m: 5:28.98 38.59

51. JELISIJEVIC Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:40.21 270
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:05.92 44.21 250m: 3:33.61 43.58 350m: 4:59.70 42.87

100m: 1:21.71 43.07 200m: 2:50.03 44.11 300m: 4:16.83 43.22 400m: 5:40.21 40.51

52. MIHAJLOVIC Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 5:42.19 265
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:02.97 43.74 250m: 3:31.38 44.47 350m: 4:59.43 43.81

100m: 1:19.23 42.48 200m: 2:46.91 43.94 300m: 4:15.62 44.24 400m: 5:42.19 42.76

53. DRAGICEVIC Miodrag 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:45.91 257
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:03.69 44.95 250m: 3:34.73 46.25 350m: 5:02.54 43.60

100m: 1:18.74 42.38 200m: 2:48.48 44.79 300m: 4:18.94 44.21 400m: 5:45.91 43.37
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54. HORVAT David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:58.46 231
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:11.05 47.24 250m: 3:43.46 46.71 350m: 5:16.29 46.71

100m: 1:23.81 44.11 200m: 2:56.75 45.70 300m: 4:29.58 46.12 400m: 5:58.46 42.17

55. AVRAMOVIC Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:02.20 224
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:11.72 47.28 250m: 3:44.51 47.44 350m: 5:17.38 46.51

100m: 1:24.44 46.77 200m: 2:57.07 45.35 300m: 4:30.87 46.36 400m: 6:02.20 44.82

56. STANKIC Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:02.77 223
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:12.16 46.79 250m: 3:47.45 48.02 350m: 5:18.88 44.23

100m: 1:25.37 46.69 200m: 2:59.43 47.27 300m: 4:34.65 47.20 400m: 6:02.77 43.89

DSQ MARKOVIC Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
DSQ VRSELJA Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad

bolestan VUJIN Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj


